ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL
Boys’ Basketball

12/1or

2021-22
DAY DATE OPPONENT RELEA LOCATI FROS 1A% VARSIT
SE ON H Y

Saturday Nov 12 Terra Linda (Scrimmage) Terra Linda 4:00 5:30 7:00

Wed Nov 16 Capuchino (Scrimmage) TBA Capuchino 4:00 5:30
Thur-Sat Nov 17 Piedmont Tournament ?? TBA Piedmont TBA
Tuesday Nov 22 Urban (Foundation) Urban 5:30 7:00
Saturday Nov 26 San Rafael TBA San Rafael 4:00 5:30 7:00

i 2?7
12/2 Encinal JV?? AWAY TBA TBA
Thur-Sat Dec1-3 Novato Tournament TBA Novato TBA
Monday Dec 5th El Cerrito TBA El Cerrito 4:00 5:30 7:00

Wed-Sat Dec 7-10 San Lorenzo Tournament ?? TBA San Lorenzo TBA
Thur-Sat Dec GRANT HS TOURNAMENT GRANT HS, TBD
8-10 PORTLAND OREGON OREGON

Friday Jan 6 Richmond TBA Richmond 4:00 5:30 7:00
Saturday Jan 7 Oakland Tech Oakland Tech 10am 11:30am
Tuesday Jan 10 Hercules TBA Hercules 4:00 5:30 7:00

Tuesday Jan 17

Bethel

TBA

Bethel

7:00

Thursday Jan 19

T/W/Th/ Feb
Sat 7,8,9,10

John Swet

TCAL Playoffs

TBA

Swet

TBA

7:00

TBA




Tue-Sat TBA NCS Championships TBA TBA
Tue-Tue TBA CIF Regional TBA TBA
Fri-Sat TBA State Championship Sacramento TBA

Varsity Coach: Demetrius Roquemore

droquemore@ausdk12.org

JV Coach:
Frosh Coach: TBD

Albany High
School 603 Key
Route Blvd.
Albany, CA 94706

Athletic Director:
Athletic Asst.: TBD

Website: GoAlbanyAthletics.org

Colors: Red & White Mascot: Cougar
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